

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24865-24866/2005

PAPPU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KALIANNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 13/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps to complete the service of notice on the unserved respondents within four weeks.

List the matter again on 7.12.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

ks  
r

Registra