

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4068-4069 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PAPPU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALIANNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notices have been issued to the unserved respondents in correct addresses. Respondent No. 4 and 6 have been served by post. Acknowledgment card received. No appearance for them. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 6.9.2012.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|