

Listed on 27.08.2013
Before Ld. Registrar's Court No.: 2
Item No. 8

SECTION XII
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 4068-4069 of 2007

Pappu & Ors. ...Appellants
Versus
Kaliannan & Ors. ...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court on 11th October, 2012 when the following Order was passed:-

"Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against respondent Nos.1-3 and 5.

List the matter on 7.12.2012."

It is submitted that pursuant to above quoted order counsel for the appellant has not taken any fresh steps against Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 5 so far.

Original record has been received in this Registry and the same is available for the reference of the Hon'ble Court.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 26th day of August, 2013

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

hp