

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR AVANI PAL SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4068-4069/2007

PAPPU AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KALIANNAN (DIED) THR. LRS. AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 01-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Jyoti Parasher, Adv.
Mr N.J.Ramchandrar, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the concerned High Court in respect of respondent nos. 1(i), 3,5 and 6. Issue letter to the ld. Registrar General of the concerned High Court requesting that the certificate of service may be transmitted at once within one week of the receipt of the request.

List again on 8.7.2019.

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar