

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4068-4069/2007

PAPPU AND ORS. &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KALIANNAN (DIED) THR. LRS. AND ORS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 27-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Jyoti Parasher, Adv.  
Mr N.J.Ramchandrar, Adv.  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Selvaraj Mahendran, Adv.  
Mr M Vivek Bharathi, Adv.  
Mr. G.sivabalamurugan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps alongwith fresh address to effect service on respondent no.5 within two weeks time, as last opportunity. If fresh steps are not taken with fresh address within two weeks time, registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for orders. If fresh steps are taken with fresh address within two weeks time, process as per rules and list again on 30.03.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar